
LAPORAN STATISTIK KES SIVIL MAHKAMAH 

NEGERI JOHOR JULAI 2020 

 

 
 

 
MAHKAMAH 

BAKI 

BULAN 

LEPAS 

 
PENDAFTARAN 

 
PELUPUSAN 

 
PERATUS 

PELUPUSAN 

 
BAKI 

MAHKAMAH 

TINGGI 
1646 568 625 28% 1589 

MAHKAMAH 

SESYEN 
2306 446 500 18% 2252 

MAHKAMAH 

MAJISTRET 

 
3544 

 
1634 

 
1595 

 
31% 

 
3583 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LAPORAN STATISTIK KES JENAYAH MAHKAMAH 

NEGERI JOHOR JULAI 2020 

 
MAHKAMAH 

BAKI 

BULAN 

LEPAS 

 
PENDAFTARAN 

 
PELUPUSAN 

 
PERATUS 

PELUPUSAN 

 
BAKI 

MAHKAMAH 

TINGGI 
434 65 43 9% 456 

MAHKAMAH 

SESYEN 
692 155 118 14% 729 

MAHKAMAH 

MAJISTRET 

 

973 

 

2155 

 

1773 

 

57% 

 

1355 

 

 

 


